
 

  
 Easter Revision Workshops  

Year 10 and 11 
 

 Day Date Year 10 Year 11 

Monday 14th April School CLOSED 

  Tuesday 15th April Maths (Set 1)  
GPH F4 
10:30am-12:30pm 

Music, SVT, Music Room, 9:30am-2:30pm 
Sports Studies, AJ, G5, 9:30am-12pm 
Geography, NRW G7,12:30-3pm 

Wednesday 16th April Science, 
MR S6 
9am-11am 

Welsh, RW, E6, 9:3-11am 
Art, LMJ Art Room, 10:30am-2pm 
Science, MR S6, 11am-1pm 

Thursday 17th April  English Language 
AW, E2 
10:30am-12:30pm 

Friday 18th April Good Friday – School Closed 

Monday 21st April Easter Monday – School Closed 

Tuesday 22nd April  
 

 

Wednesday 23rd April  
 

 

Thursday 24th April  
 

 

Friday 25th April English Literature 
AW, E2 
10:30am-12:30pm 

 


